
21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

669 Team WRT 1:58.130 1891 38.931 46.509 32.198 1:57.638189 5 18910 3 2

992 Paradine Competition 1:57.938 2732 38.630 46.607 32.251 1:57.488273 5 2721 9 3

27 Team WRT 1:58.724 1413 39.040 46.624 32.327 1:57.991293 5 14112 11 5

777 Al Manar by Dragon Racing 1:58.453 2714 38.810 46.921 32.406 1:58.137271 277 2746 22 10

4 Grove Racing by Getspeed 1:58.518 1885 39.086 46.646 32.429 1:58.161188 5 8715 12 12

991 Paradine Competition 1:57.904 1556 38.740 46.737 32.186 1:57.66390 154 863 13 1

16 Winward Racing 1:58.277 2247 38.833 46.408 32.376 1:57.617224 301 1869 1 7

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.777 2958 38.828 46.466 32.385 1:57.679295 295 2948 2 9

92 Pure Rxcing 1:59.141 2349 39.178 46.781 32.630 1:58.589234 36 18718 15 20

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.477 510 39.262 46.587 32.477 1:58.3267 5 120 8 13

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:59.125 29911 39.140 46.808 32.635 1:58.583186 5 29916 17 21

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:58.215 26712 38.811 46.551 32.377 1:57.739267 183 2677 5 8

77 O ptimum Motorsport 1:58.957 513 39.179 46.559 32.529 1:58.267288 5 8519 6 15

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.512 8514 39.746 47.312 32.647 1:59.705214 86 8528 29 23

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.336 8615 38.767 46.834 32.556 1:58.15786 298 864 18 17

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:58.655 716 39.338 46.609 32.552 1:58.499155 7 9021 10 16

74 O ptimum Motorsport 1:57.811 5417 38.665 46.566 32.367 1:57.59854 53 52 7 6

89 Lionspeed GP 2:00.602 27418 39.438 47.387 33.097 1:59.922277 42 4624 31 32

79 TSUNAMI RT 1:59.622 7319 39.591 47.050 32.638 1:59.27975 73 7327 23 22

17 Fulgenzi Racing 1:59.860 4020 39.418 47.068 32.765 1:59.25140 142 14923 24 27

8 EBM 2:00.634 721 40.269 47.287 33.000 2:00.5568 7 740 27 30

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.973 822 39.510 47.300 32.849 1:59.659250 9 525 28 28

61 EBM 1:58.278 26523 38.781 46.872 32.526 1:58.179265 196 2655 19 14

87 Origine powered by CC 1:59.358 18924 39.001 47.110 32.676 1:58.787270 160 18911 26 24

13 Team Motopark 1:58.970 725 39.069 46.790 32.693 1:58.552259 7 514 16 25

2 HAAS RT 1:59.524 726 39.142 47.087 32.716 1:58.9459 98 23917 25 26

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:59.440 15627 39.350 46.911 32.417 1:58.678165 276 27122 21 11

24 Dinamic GT 2:00.784 22428 39.940 47.529 32.866 2:00.335221 141 25329 32 29

81 Winward Racing 1:58.230 729 39.059 46.533 32.289 1:57.881160 7 713 4 4

28 TFT Racing 1:59.137 530 39.569 46.775 32.587 1:58.93119 5 426 14 18

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 2:01.046 4331 40.225 47.597 33.167 2:00.9896 43 4337 34 33

67 SVC Sport Management 2:00.572 532 40.120 47.366 33.086 2:00.5725 5 532 30 31

21 HAAS RT33 43.672 1:08.300 50.180 2:42.1521 1 057 65 65
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21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.777 2951 38.828 46.466 32.385 1:57.679295 295 2948 2 9

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.477 52 39.262 46.587 32.477 1:58.3267 5 120 8 13

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.336 863 38.767 46.834 32.556 1:58.15786 298 864 18 17

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:58.655 74 39.338 46.609 32.552 1:58.499155 7 9021 10 16

79 TSUNAMI RT 1:59.622 735 39.591 47.050 32.638 1:59.27975 73 7327 23 22

17 Fulgenzi Racing 1:59.860 406 39.418 47.068 32.765 1:59.25140 142 14923 24 27

8 EBM 2:00.634 77 40.269 47.287 33.000 2:00.5568 7 740 27 30

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.973 88 39.510 47.300 32.849 1:59.659250 9 525 28 28

13 Team Motopark 1:58.970 79 39.069 46.790 32.693 1:58.552259 7 514 16 25

28 TFT Racing 1:59.137 510 39.569 46.775 32.587 1:58.93119 5 426 14 18

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 2:01.046 4311 40.225 47.597 33.167 2:00.9896 43 4337 34 33

67 SVC Sport Management 2:00.572 512 40.120 47.366 33.086 2:00.5725 5 532 30 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

992 Paradine Competition 1:57.938 2731 38.630 46.607 32.251 1:57.488273 5 2721 9 3

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:58.215 2672 38.811 46.551 32.377 1:57.739267 183 2677 5 8

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.512 853 39.746 47.312 32.647 1:59.705214 86 8528 29 23

89 Lionspeed GP 2:00.602 2744 39.438 47.387 33.097 1:59.922277 42 4624 31 32

87 Origine powered by CC 1:59.358 1895 39.001 47.110 32.676 1:58.787270 160 18911 26 24

2 HAAS RT 1:59.524 76 39.142 47.087 32.716 1:58.9459 98 23917 25 26

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:59.440 1567 39.350 46.911 32.417 1:58.678165 276 27122 21 11

24 Dinamic GT 2:00.784 2248 39.940 47.529 32.866 2:00.335221 141 25329 32 29

21 HAAS RT9 43.672 1:08.300 50.180 2:42.1521 1 057 65 65

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Team CMR 2:03.286 2401 40.776 48.268 33.666 2:02.710229 83 8546 47 47

797 Rossa Racing 2:01.885 2902 40.233 47.686 33.251 2:01.170134 290 29038 36 34

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.924 1753 39.972 46.878 32.591 1:59.441178 176 17530 20 19

701 Vortex 2:06.253 64 41.873 49.147 34.252 2:05.2726 5 6752 53 52

794 Team CMR 2:02.158 1975 40.710 47.933 33.474 2:02.117198 197 19744 41 42

763 GT 3 Poland 2:02.570 606 40.774 47.954 33.459 2:02.187120 7 21145 42 41
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21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

962 Tierra Outdoor Racing by FACH 2:01.823 2131 40.130 47.787 33.402 2:01.319267 213 1233 38 39

939 Team GP-Elite 2:01.812 2892 40.379 47.904 33.301 2:01.584289 5 28741 40 36

924 Red Ant Racing 2:02.523 2663 40.537 48.254 33.487 2:02.278270 164 27142 45 43

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:01.357 1844 40.021 47.967 33.321 2:01.309184 182 18531 43 38

910 Seblajoux Racing 2:01.457 485 40.134 47.650 33.414 2:01.198217 47 4834 35 40

930 X Motorsport by HRT Performance 2:02.640 66 40.957 48.121 33.556 2:02.6346 6 449 44 45

888 Seblajoux Racing 2:01.294 1347 40.187 47.714 33.300 2:01.201245 134 13435 37 35

929 HRT Performance 2:03.165 68 40.892 48.416 33.788 2:03.0966 6 447 49 49

914 razoon - more than rac ing 2:03.148 2039 40.941 48.428 33.719 2:03.088203 42 4148 50 48

216 Modena Motorsports 2:02.856 3910 40.546 48.263 33.586 2:02.395199 43 17843 46 46

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:02.720 19011 40.243 47.810 33.515 2:01.568272 190 4039 39 44

931 ARMotors by HRT Performance 2:06.685 9712 42.253 49.458 34.485 2:06.19655 14 19854 54 53

925 Crubilé Sport 2:05.890 21913 41.980 49.125 34.601 2:05.706219 226 22153 52 54

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:01.686 514 40.224 47.555 33.312 2:01.091139 5 536 33 37

971 Rabdan by Fulgenzi 2:04.830 4215 41.853 48.796 34.177 2:04.82642 42 4051 51 51

928 HRT Performance 2:03.609 616 41.383 48.386 33.803 2:03.5728 6 650 48 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

939 Team GP-Elite 2:01.812 2891 40.379 47.904 33.301 2:01.584289 5 28741 40 36

924 Red Ant Racing 2:02.523 2662 40.537 48.254 33.487 2:02.278270 164 27142 45 43

930 X Motorsport by HRT Performance 2:02.640 63 40.957 48.121 33.556 2:02.6346 6 449 44 45

888 Seblajoux Racing 2:01.294 1344 40.187 47.714 33.300 2:01.201245 134 13435 37 35

929 HRT Performance 2:03.165 65 40.892 48.416 33.788 2:03.0966 6 447 49 49

216 Modena Motorsports 2:02.856 396 40.546 48.263 33.586 2:02.395199 43 17843 46 46

931 ARMotors by HRT Performance 2:06.685 977 42.253 49.458 34.485 2:06.19655 14 19854 54 53

925 Crubilé Sport 2:05.890 2198 41.980 49.125 34.601 2:05.706219 226 22153 52 54

971 Rabdan by Fulgenzi 2:04.830 429 41.853 48.796 34.177 2:04.82642 42 4051 51 51

928 HRT Performance 2:03.609 610 41.383 48.386 33.803 2:03.5728 6 650 48 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

445 Cerny Motorsport 2:08.817 51 42.954 50.496 35.367 2:08.8175 5 555 55 55

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:13.133 62 44.592 51.890 36.302 2:12.7847 7 17159 58 58

444 Circuit Toys 2:10.576 1523 43.533 51.060 35.644 2:10.237152 96 15056 56 56
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21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Race - Halfway mark
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

102 asBest Racing 2:16.155 41 45.578 52.961 37.171 2:15.71036 4 3864 61 62

103 asBest Racing 2:16.892 1412 45.442 53.723 37.429 2:16.594143 141 16662 64 63

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.872 2323 44.415 51.778 36.108 2:12.301152 216 22758 57 57

108 KCMG 2:14.742 414 44.776 52.924 36.719 2:14.41942 42 4160 60 60

111 asBest Racing 2:14.084 65 44.988 52.252 36.618 2:13.8586 5 561 59 59

101 asBest Racing 2:17.175 1226 45.828 53.500 37.444 2:16.772126 118 12165 63 64

107 TG-RR 2:16.099 537 45.500 53.169 36.949 2:15.61866 53 17463 62 61

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

102 asBest Racing 2:16.155 41 45.578 52.961 37.171 2:15.71036 4 3864 61 62

103 asBest Racing 2:16.892 1412 45.442 53.723 37.429 2:16.594143 141 16662 64 63

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.872 2323 44.415 51.778 36.108 2:12.301152 216 22758 57 57

111 asBest Racing 2:14.084 64 44.988 52.252 36.618 2:13.8586 5 561 59 59

101 asBest Racing 2:17.175 1225 45.828 53.500 37.444 2:16.772126 118 12165 63 64

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

108 KCMG 2:14.742 411 44.776 52.924 36.719 2:14.41942 42 4160 60 60

107 TG-RR 2:16.099 532 45.500 53.169 36.949 2:15.61866 53 17463 62 61
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